

**Mini Mix salted swirls, 3 assorted (Item no. 2793)**

**Pizza**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (11%), tomato (8,5%), grated EMMENTALER CHEESE (7%), sugar, olive black (3%), mushroom (3%), CHICKEN EGG, yeast, WHEY POWDER, modified starch, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, sunflower oil, basil, coconut oil, (non-hydrogenated), SKIMMED MILK powder, thickening agent sodium alginate, EGG yolk powder, onions, flour treatment agent(alpha-amylase, hemicellulase, ascorbid acid), acidulant citric acid, antioxidizing agent ascorbid acid, garlic

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Mix salted swirls, 3 assorted (Item no. 2793)

**Cheese**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (11%), grated EMMENTALER CHEESE (10%), CHICKEN EGG, WHEY POWDER, sugar, yeast, modified starch, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, coconut oil, (non-hydrogenated), SKIMMED MILK powder, thickening agent sodium alginate, EGG yolk powder, flour treatment agent(alpha-amylase, hemicellulase, ascorbid acid)

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Mix salted swirls, 3 assorted (Item no. 2793)

**Pesto**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (12%), pesto (8%)(basil, vegetable oil, (non-hydrogenated) (rape (seed), olive), CHEESE(MILK, salt, microbial rennet), garlic, salt, acidulant citric acid), WHEY POWDER, sugar, CHICKEN EGG, modified starch, yeast, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, coconut oil, (non-hydrogenated), SKIMMED MILK powder, thickening agent sodium alginate, EGG yolk powder, flour treatment agent(alpha-amylase, hemicellulase, ascorbid acid)

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024